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East Division

TEAM

Cowboys

Cubbie Bears
Frack's nightmares
T.CB

Purple Crush 52

West Division

TEAM

Team Cena

Mad As Hell

Married With Children
Team Richiebob

Browns (not the ones from Clewv&lar@il)

North Division

TEAM

The Pen Is Mightier
Runnin Rynos
Nighbor

Once You Go Black
Chicks Love My Ditka

South Division

TEAM

Ryans warriors

Fighting Irish

Suck My Duck

How Bout them Cowboys
Hernandez Hit Men

Total Points

TEAM

Mad As Hell

Cubbie Bears
Cowboys

T.CB

Team Cena

Frack's nightmares
Team Richiebob
Married With Children
Purple Crush 52

Browns (not the ones from Clevel

TEAM

Ryans warriors

Runnin Rynos

The Pen Is Mightier
Hernandez Hit Men
Once You Go Black
Fighting Irish

How Bout them Cowboys
Suck My Duck

Chicks Love My Ditka
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L T PCT PF
3 0 0.769 1851
4 0 0.692 1796
8 0 0.385 1475
9 0 0.308 1675

0 0.231 1517
L T PCT PF
1 0 0.923 1913
6 0 0.538 1495
8 0 0.385 1486
8 0 0.385 1531
8 0 0.385 1591

NFC Conference

PTS
2451
2319
2209
2163
2141
2052
1925
1877
1863
1855

AFC Conference
PTS
2429
2422
2400
2149
2147
2028
2013
1985
1974

NFC Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.769 1690
0 0.692 1785
0 0.615 1672
0 0.385 1681
0 0.308 1421
T PCT PF
0 0.615 1703
0 0.538 1739
0 0.462 1455
0 0.308 1439
0 0.308 1482

AFC Conference

PA
1665
1610
1453
1639
1581

PA
1482
1644
1628
1605
1760

PA
1573
1697
1556
1789
1817

PA
1448
1512
1596
1661
1681
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DIVISION
0 6-2-0

DIVISION

6-2-0

DIVISION

DIVISION
12-1-0 7-1-0
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STREAK

Won 2
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 3

STREAK

Won 5
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost 1

STREAK

Lost1
Won 2
Lost 6
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK

Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
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