

OFallon Elk's

NFC Conference

East Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Cowboys	10	3	0	0.769	1690	1665	10 - 3 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Cubbie Bears	9	4	0	0.692	1785	1610	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Frack's nightmares	8	5	0	0.615	1672	1453	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 3
T.C.B	5	8	0	0.385	1681	1639	5 - 8 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Purple Crush 52	4	9	0	0.308	1421	1581	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 3
West Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Team Cena	8	5	0	0.615	1703	1482	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 5
Mad As Hell	7	6	0	0.538	1739	1644	7 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Married With Children	6	7	0	0.462	1455	1628	6 - 7 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
Team Richiebob	4	9	0	0.308	1439	1605	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Browns (not the ones from	Clevel	an9d)	0	0.308	1482	1760	4 - 9 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1

AFC Conference								
North Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION STRE	ΑK
The Pen Is Mightier	10	3	0	0.769	1851	1573	10 - 3 - 0 6 - 2 - 0 Lost 1	
Runnin Rynos	9	4	0	0.692	1796	1697	9-4-0 6-2-0 Won 2	2
Nighbor	5	8	0	0.385	1475	1556	5-8-0 3-5-0 Lost 6	
Once You Go Black	4	9	0	0.308	1675	1789	4-9-0 3-5-0 Won 1	
Chicks Love My Ditka	3	10	0	0.231	1517	1817	3 - 10 - 0 2 - 6 - 0 Lost 1	
South Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION STRE	ΑK
Ryans warriors	12	1	0	0.923	1913	1448	12 - 1 - 0 7 - 1 - 0 Won 2	2
Fighting Irish	7	6	0	0.538	1495	1512	7 - 6 - 0 5 - 3 - 0 Won 1	
Suck My Duck	5	8	0	0.385	1486	1596	5-8-0 3-5-0 Won 1	
How Bout them Cowboys	5	8	0	0.385	1531	1661	5 - 8 - 0 3 - 5 - 0 Lost 2	
Hernandez Hit Men	5	8	0	0.385	1591	1681	5-8-0 2-6-0 Lost 1	

Total Points

NFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
Mad As Hell	2451
Cubbie Bears	2319
Cowboys	2209
T.C.B	2163
Team Cena	2141
Frack's nightmares	2052
Team Richiebob	1925
Married With Children	1877
Purple Crush 52	1863
Browns (not the ones from Clevel	1855

AFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
Ryans warriors	2429
Runnin Rynos	2422
The Pen Is Mightier	2400
Hernandez Hit Men	2149
Once You Go Black	2147
Fighting Irish	2028
How Bout them Cowboys	2013
Suck My Duck	1985
Chicks Love My Ditka	1974

Nighbor

1862